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The menu of Big Apple Bagels from El Dorado Hills includes 66 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Salads Pastries
TUNA SALAD $9.3 MINI MUFFIN $1.4
Side Dishes Meal Deals
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.5 MINI DEAL $18.0
Toast Ramzan Special
FRENCH TOAST MEGA DEAL $37.5
Breakfast Hot Breakfast
JUMBO MUFFIN $4.5 BREAKFAST BLT
Dessert Mixed Dishes
MUFFINS PLAIN BAGEL $2.5
Superfood Special Boxes Hearty Breakfasts
BREAKFAST BOX $53.5 HAM CHEDDAR $9.5
Appetizers Chips & Beverages
BAGEL DOGS $5.0 COFFEE TO GO BOX $20.0
Energy Drinks Spreads On A Bagel
MONSTER DRINK $4.3 LOX CREAM CHEESE $12.8
Hot Drinks Bagels And Cream
COFFEE Cheese

. 8 OZ. CREAM CHEESE $5.0
Gourmet Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $0.5 Breakfast Plates.
CHICKEN SANDWICH ’

MORNING CLASSIC $8.3

Bread Restaurant Category
BAGEL

FRENCH
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Bagels, Rolls, And Other

Baked Goods

BAGEL WITH BUTTER

Uncategorized

DOZEN BAGELS

Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODA
LOW CAL MONSTER

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
WATER
SUGAR FREE RED BULL

Beverages

CAN SODA

CHOCOLATE MILK

ICED DBL BREW COFFEE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
RED BULL

ICED TEA

SNAPPLE

ROCKSTAR

Popular Iltems
SOUTHERN TRADITION
NORTHERN OMELET

6 BAGELS

MINI MUFFIN DOZEN

$3.5

$19.0

$2.8
$4.3

$3.5
$3.3
$4.3

$1.5
$3.3
$3.5

$4.3
$2.8
$3.3
$4.3

$8.5
$8.5
$11.5
$11.0

Gourmet Muffins

4 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN $15.0
12 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN $45.0
6 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN $23.0
MINI MUFFIN 3 PACK $3.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

“@ TOSTADAS
At
@ PANINI
’ MEAT
TURKEY

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE

MILK $3.3
EGG

CREAM CHEESE
CHEESE
BACON

Sandwiches

CLASSIC TURKEY $9.5

_ TURKEY CLUB $9.8
,/,?/ BIG APPLE CLUB $9.8
HOLEY GUACAMOLE $9.8
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.3
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB 505
SANDWICH
MEDITERRANEAN VEG-OUT $9.5
B.LT. $9.5
JUST VEGGIES! OMELET $8.3

START FRESH $8.3
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BREAKFAST RANCHERO $8.5 TURKEY HAVARTI

Big Apple Bagels

2209 Francisco Dr Ste 160, El Opening Hours:
Dorado Hills 1-95762, United Monday 07:00-13:50
States Tuesday 07:00-13:50

Wednesday 07:00-13:50
Thursday 07:00-13:50

Friday 07:00-13:50 -

Saturday 07:00-13:50
Sunday 07:00-13:50
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