





https://menuweb.menu 2209 Francisco Dr Ste 160, El Dorado Hills I-95762, United States (+1)9169364343 - https://bigapplebagels.com/



BAGEL



Salads TUNA SALAD	\$9.3	Pastries MINI MUFFIN	\$1.4
Side Dishes		Meal Deals	
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$4.5	MINI DEAL	\$18.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST		Ramzan Special MEGA DEAL	\$37.5
Breakfast JUMBO MUFFIN	\$4.5	Hot Breakfast BREAKFAST BLT	
Dessert		Mixed Dishes	
MUFFINS		PLAIN BAGEL	\$2.5
Superfood Special Box	ces	Hearty Breakfasts	
BREAKFAST BOX	\$53.5	HAM CHEDDAR	\$9.5
Appetizers		Chips & Beverages	
BAGEL DOGS	\$5.0	COFFEE TO GO BOX	\$20.0
Energy Drinks		Spreads On A Bagel	
MONSTER DRINK	\$4.3	LOX CREAM CHEESE	\$12.8
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Bagels And Cream Cheese	
Gourmet Sandwiches		8 OZ. CREAM CHEESE	\$5.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.5	Breakfast Plates.	
CHICKEN SANDWICH			
CHICKEN SANDWICH		MORNING CLASSIC	\$8.3
Bread		Restaurant Category	\$8.3

FRENCH



\$8.3

Bagels, Rolls, And Other		Gourmet Muffins		
Baked Goods		4 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN	\$15.0	
BAGEL WITH BUTTER	\$3.5	12 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN	\$45.0	
		6 PACK JUMBO MUFFIN	\$23.0	
Uncategorized		MINI MUFFIN 3 PACK	\$3.3	
DOZEN BAGELS	\$19.0			
		These Types Of Dishes		
Drinks		Are Being Served		
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$2.8	TOSTADAS		
LOW CAL MONSTER	\$4.3	PANINI		
- 4		MEAT		
Soft Drinks		TURKEY		
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5			
WATER	\$3.3	Ingredients Used		
SUGAR FREE RED BULL	\$4.3	LETTUCE		
_		MILK	\$3.3	
Beverages		EGG		
CAN SODA	\$1.5	CREAM CHEESE		
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.3	CHEESE		
ICED DBL BREW COFFEE	\$3.5	BACON		
Non Alcoholic Drink	S	Sandwiches		
RED BULL	\$4.3	CLASSIC TURKEY	\$9.5	
ICED TEA	\$2.8	TURKEY CLUB	\$9.8	
SNAPPLE	\$3.3	BIG APPLE CLUB	\$9.8	
ROCKSTAR	\$4.3	HOLEY GUACAMOLE	\$9.8	
		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.3	
Popular Items		GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.5	
SOUTHERN TRADITION	\$8.5	SANDWICH	Φ9.3	
NORTHERN OMELET	\$8.5	MEDITERRANEAN VEG-OUT	\$9.5	
6 BAGELS	\$11.5	B.L.T.	\$9.5	
MINI MUFFIN DOZEN	\$11.0	JUST VEGGIES! OMELET	\$8.3	

START FRESH



BREAKFAST RANCHERO

\$8.5

TURKEY HAVARTI

\$9.8

Big Apple Bagels

2209 Francisco Dr Ste 160, El Dorado Hills I-95762, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-13:50 Tuesday 07:00-13:50 Wednesday 07:00-13:50 Thursday 07:00-13:50 Friday 07:00-13:50 Saturday 07:00-13:50 Sunday 07:00-13:50



Made with Menu